RODEO:
LOCATION:

CONTRACTOR:
SECRETARY:
JUDGES:
TIMERS:

ANNOUNCER:

@it

NATIONAL COWBOY PRO RODEQ ASSOCIATION

17TH ANNUAL CANTON EXPLORERS RODEO

CANTON, GA

BAR W RODEO COMPANY
PATTI ROBERTSON
EDDIE ADAMS

JOHNNY MILLS

PATTI ROBERTSON

LISA JOHNSON

ADAM GIBBS

DATE:

07/26/2024 - 07/27/2024

PERFORMANCES: 3

SANCTION:

NCPRA IPRA

BULL FIGHTERS: IANBOUTWELL

PICK UP MEN:

TYLER FURR
MATT WHITEHEAD
BRETT WOODY

CONTRACT ACT: JAKE WILLCOX

BAREBACK RIDING: 2

1 TANNER PHIPPS

2 MATTHEW SMITH
SADDLE BRONC RIDING: 3

1 HAYDEN PHIPPS
BREAKAWAY ROPING: 13

1 SAGE DUNLAP

2  RACHEL BRYANT

3 ANSLEY PHILLIPS
CALF ROPING: 8

1  BLAKE BRYANT

2 COLE HEBERT
STEER WRESTLING: 4

1 CHRISTIAN CAGLE
BARREL RACING: 11

1 JESSICA PERLINI

2 BROOKLYN GARDNER

3 ADDISON WILLIAMS
RANCH BRONC RIDING: 4

1 JONAH JONES

2 LANDEN CARNES
TEAM ROPING: 9
NATHAN GRAY
TREVOR E MILLER
BRAXTON CULPEPPER
BRAD CULPEPPER

| N T N R

Powered by My Association ( www.evangelineweb.com/MyAssociation.html)

81
78

75

2.20
2.50
4.00

8.30
13.00

6.70

16.652
17.118
17.275

74
73

7.40
7.40
7.60
7.60

Payout Ground Mny  NCPRA Earnings
$825.60 $825.60
$550.40 $550.40

$1,439.00 $575.60 $863.40
$753.12
$502.08 $502.08
$313.80

$752.40 $752.40
$501.60

$1,002.00

$692.64 $692.64
$461.76 $461.76
$288.60
$271.20
$180.80 $180.80

$1,006.20 $1,006.20

$1,006.20 $1,006.20

$670.80 $670.80

$670.80 $670.80
Page 1 of 1



