

RODEO: 17TH ANNUAL CANTON EXPLORERS RODEO

LOCATION: CANTON, GA

CONTRACTOR: BAR W RODEO COMPANY

SECRETARY: PATTI ROBERTSON

JUDGES: EDDIE ADAMS

JOHNNY MILLS

TIMERS: PATTI ROBERTSON

LISA JOHNSON

ANNOUNCER: ADAM GIBBS

DATE: 07/26/2024 - 07/27/2024

PERFORMANCES: 3

SANCTION: NCPRA IPRA

BULL FIGHTERS: IAN BOUTWELL

TYLER FURR

PICK UP MEN: MATT WHITEHEAD

BRETT WOODY

CONTRACT ACT: JAKE WILLCOX

			Payout	Ground Mny	NCPRA Earnings
BAREB	ACK RIDING: 2				
1	TANNER PHIPPS	81	\$825.60		\$825.60
2	MATTHEW SMITH	78	\$550.40		\$550.40
SADDL	E BRONC RIDING: 3				
1	HAYDEN PHIPPS	75	\$1,439.00	\$575.60	\$863.40
BREAK	AWAY ROPING: 13				
1	SAGE DUNLAP	2.20	\$753.12		
2	RACHEL BRYANT	2.50	\$502.08		\$502.08
3	ANSLEY PHILLIPS	4.00	\$313.80		
CALF R	OPING: 8				
1	BLAKE BRYANT	8.30	\$752.40		\$752.40
2	COLE HEBERT	13.00	\$501.60		
STEER	WRESTLING: 4				
1	CHRISTIAN CAGLE	6.70	\$1,002.00		
BARRE	L RACING: 11				
1	JESSICA PERLINI	16.652	\$692.64		\$692.64
2	BROOKLYN GARDNER	17.118	\$461.76		\$461.76
3	ADDISON WILLIAMS	17.275	\$288.60		
RANCH	BRONC RIDING: 4				
1	JONAH JONES	74	\$271.20		
2	LANDEN CARNES	73	\$180.80		\$180.80
TEAM I	ROPING: 9				
1	NATHAN GRAY	7.40	\$1,006.20		\$1,006.20
1	TREVOR E MILLER	7.40	\$1,006.20		\$1,006.20
2	BRAXTON CULPEPPER	7.60	\$670.80		\$670.80
2	BRAD CULPEPPER	7.60	\$670.80		\$670.80